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IX Miedzynarodowy Turniej Szachowy o Puchar Prezydenta Raciborza

KSz Rzemiosto Raciborz 2005-01-22/2005-01-29
Tempo gry:
Arbiter: NA Bogdan Obrochta - lic.030
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Nazwisko Imie
Bobras, Piotr
Zielinska, Marta
Helis, Tadeusz
Olszynski, Kazimierz
Kulesza, Mateusz
Bubnowski, Arkadiusz
Bugnar, Jozef
Cherednichenko, Svetlana
Watach, Marcin
Szwed, Jacek
Wiecek, Pawet
Szneider, Kazimierz
Krzyzanowski, Marcin
Pazdzior, Michat
Kuchcinski, Piotr
Matuszczyk, Przemystaw
Obrocki, Dariusz
Sochacki, Zenon
Klekowski, Maciej
Chodkiewicz, Tomasz
Zawierucha, Aleksander
Frackowiak, Stawomir
Bochenek, Andrzej
Kasprzykowska, Joanna
Fajfer, Bartosz
Wawrzyniak, Remigiusz
Tront, Luksz
Borys, Jacek
Kotodziej, Alojzy
Kotodziej, Michat
Wista, Jakub
Kubin, Aleksander
Rezner, Bogustaw
Obrusnik, Dawid
Drozdz, Adam
Krzystala, Henryk
Dutkowski, Wiestaw
Wesotowski, Adrian
Babczynski, Dariusz
tabedz, Patrycja
Kasprzykowski, Stawomir
Obrusnik, Pawet
Hagiel, Stawomir
Chrobak, Alfred
Kozdryk, Andrzej
Mertuszka, Pawet
Marciniak, Adam
Domagata, Bartosz
Palarz, Zygmunt
Marciniak, Zbigniew
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2481
2408
2324
2238
2293
2179
2215
2234
2377
2120
1990
2079
1942
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1989
1823
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1921
2075
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Rank
2481
2408
2324
2238
2293
2179
2215
2234
2377
2120
1990
2079
1942
1800
1999
1989
1823
2100
1978
1921
2075
2103
1800
1600
1829
1200
1600
1600
1400
1600
1800
1800
1600
1600
1600
1600
1800
1200
1976
1939
1800
1200
1872
1600
2200
1000
1000
1000
1600
1000

Klub
JKSz MCKiS Jaworzno
Pasjonat Dankowice
Rzemiosto Racibérz
Zarzewie Prudnik
MKSz Rybnik
Zefir Boguszowice
Szach Kedzierzyn Kozle
Rzemiosto Racibérz
KS Goérnik 23 Czerwionka
KS Start Katowice
PSSz Pszczyna
Roszada Gliwice
MKSz Rybnik
Rybnik
Zefir Boguszowice
MKSz Rybnik
Zywiec
Rzemiosto Raciborz
UKS Hetman Czestochowa
Nowoczesna Racibérz
KS Goérnik 23 Czerwionka
Leszno
Energetyk Rybnik
Rzemiosto Racibérz
UKS Pionier Jastrzebie
UKS Pionier Jastrzebie
Rybnik
PSSz Pszczyna
Energetyk Rybnik
Energetyk Rybnik
Zywiec

Slgski Klub Niestyszgcych Rybnik

Szach Kedzierzyn Kozle
Rzemiosto Raciborz
Zory

Slgski Klub Niestyszgcych Rybnik

OSiR Raciborz
Rzemiosto Raciborz
MKSz Rybnik

UKS Pionier Jastrzebie
Rzemiosto Racibérz
Rzemiosto Raciborz
Zefir Boguszowice
Rzemiosto Racibérz
OSiR Raciboérz
Rzemiosto Raciborz
Rzemiosto Raciborz
Raciborz

Raciborz

Raciborz

Pkt.
8.0
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4.0
4.0
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3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
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2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

MBch.
41.00
40.50
41.00
37.50
36.50
40.50
40.50
32.50
40.50
38.00
35.50
34.50
34.00
33.00
32.00
35.00
34.00
33.50
32.50
31.50
38.00
35.50
33.50
32.00
29.50
26.00
23.25
32.00
29.50
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.50
26.00
25.50
23.50
28.00
26.50
26.00
24.50
34.00
26.50
25.50
24.50
28.50
29.50
28.00
20.50
14.50

3.00

Bch.
51.50
53.00
52.00
49.00
46.50
53.00
52.50
41.50
53.00
47.00
46.50
45.75
43.00
42.50
41.50
44.50
42.00
44.50
42.00
39.00
49.00
45.00
42.00
39.50
38.00
32.50
29.25
39.50
38.00
37.00
35.50
37.50
32.50
32.50
32.00
30.50
36.25
33.00
35.50
32.00
44.50
33.00
36.00
30.50
38.00
36.50
35.00
26.00
20.00
10.00
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